
2022 Ram ProMaster City Cargo Van $20,400
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 683-9500 3815 Dacoma St. Houston, Texas 77092

Stock #:T-9348
VIN:ZFBHRFAB4N6X59348
Mileage:57021
Location:Houston, Texas 77092
Body Style:Van
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Bright White
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:2.4L I4 MultiAir

Dealer Comments
Stop by the showroom today to give her a test drive. With an EPA estimated fuel rating of 24 MPG combined, you'll start saving cash at the
pump. Looking for reliability? You can stop right here. Perfect for big jobs with heavy towing capacity. You better not buy until you see this 2022
ProMaster City Cargo Van. Keep your hands safely on the wheel by using the integrated steering wheel controls. Ride in style with this van's sleek
tinted windows. You'll also love this vehicle's an air filter for the cabin, rear LED lights, cruise control, low tire pressure warning and airbags.
Installed Features

Airbag Occupancy Sensor|Driver Knee Airbag|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-
Mounted Side Airbags|Low Tire Pressure Warning|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners|Rear Child Safety Locks|Side Impact Beams|Black Bodyside Moldings|Black Door Handles|Black Grille|Black Manual
Remote Side Mirrors w/Manual Folding|Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim|Body-Colored Front Bumper
w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Driver Vented Side Window|Driver
Window Insert Panel|Fixed Rear Cargo Door Window|Front License Plate Bracket|Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels|LED
Brakelights|Light Tinted Glass|Passenger Vented Side Window|Passenger Window Insert Panel|Rear Cargo Door Window Insert
Panel|Reflector Halogen Daytime Running Headlamps w/Delay-Off|Sliding Rear Doors|Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access|Tire Mobility
Kit|Tires: 215/55R16XL BSW AS|Variable Intermittent Wipers|Wheels w/Hub Covers|Window Group 03 (Left & Right Panel/Rear
Panels)|2 12V DC Power Outlets|2 Seatback Storage Pockets|4-Way Passenger Seat -inc: Manual Recline and Fore/Aft Movement|5.0



Touchscreen Display|Air Filtration|Analog Appearance|Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit|Cargo Space Lights|Cargo Tie Down
Loops|Cargo Van Group|Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls|Day-Night Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory Power|Delete Rear
Seating|Driver And Front Passenger Armrests|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors|Driver Foot Rest|Fade-To-Off Interior
Lighting|Front Cupholder|Front Map Lights|Front Only Vinyl/Rubber Floor Covering|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Overhead Console
w/Storage
Conversation Mirror and 2 12V DC Power Outlets|Immobilizer|Instrument Panel Bin
Covered Dashboard Storage
Interior Concealed Storage
Driver And Passenger Door Bins|Locking Glove Box|Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints|Manual Air Conditioning|Manual
Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column|Outside Temp Gauge|Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down|Rear
Cupholder|Urethane Gear Shifter Material|Vinyl Door Trim Insert|16.1 Gal. Fuel Tank|160 Amp Alternator|1890# Maximum Payload|3.73
Axle Ratio|50 State Emissions|95-Amp/Hr 700CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection|Block Heater|Brake Actuated
Limited Slip Differential|Engine Oil Cooler|Front Disc/Rear Drum Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front Vented Discs
Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR: 5
395 lbs (2
447 kgs)|Hydraulic Power-Assist Steering|Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust|Strut Front Suspension
w/Coil Springs|Suspension w/HD Stabilization|Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway Control|1 LCD Monitor In The Front|4
Speakers|BLACK
PREMIUM CLOTH BUCKET SEATS|BRIGHT WHITE|FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE|Integrated Roof Antenna|MOPAR CARGO AREA
LIGHTING - LED|QUICK ORDER PACKAGE 24C CARGO VAN|RADIO: UCONNECT 3 NAV W/5 DISPLAY|UPFIT
INTERFACE CONNECTOR|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


